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Classificacio per clubs
Cros Ciutat de Palma 2024 S16

Mallorca
uiB

C.A. ES RAIGUER U16F

CARLA FERNANDEZ PEREZ
CRISTINA PUEYO PUYUELO
MIREIA POL GUTIERREZ

ELISABET NURIA PONS MARTINEZ
ARIADNA TRAVESSET GONZALEZ

AFRICA VARELA MEDEL
C.A. SPORTING CALVIA Ul6F

CARLOTA PENA MORLANS
ANA MARTINEZ OREJUDO
ALMA DRAMINSKY PRADERA
MARIA AGUILERA MARTINEZ

ANNA LOPEZ ADROVER
JOAN CAPO-FELANITX U16F

KHADIJA AOUAJ
MARGALIDA MONSERRAT NICOLAU
IRENE SILGADO SUAREZ

ADRIANA VLADIMIROVA MITEVA
ATLETISME PORRERES U16F

MERCE ROIG GARCIA

SOFIA JIMENEZ BROSETA

AINA CAPELLA ARNANDIS
BARBARA BARCELO MESQUIDA

CLUB ATLETISME PALMA U16F

MARTINA CHERINO KEBELJIC

elitechip

CRONOMETRATGE ESPORTIU CHampioNCHIP

0:17:21
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0:17:49

0:18:02

0:19:10

0:17:40

0:18:35

0:19:06

0:19:37

0:24:41

0:17:36

0:19:02

0:19:55

0:21:39

0:18:03

0:19:01

0:20:15

0:22:55

0:19:56
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Classificacio per clubs
Cros Ciutat de Palma 2024 S16

Mallorca
uiB
420 LORETO ORTIZ PLAZA 0:21:33 18
416 ARJA TERESA AVILES MAROTO 0:24:59 22
421 MARIA PERRUCA NIGORRA 0:25:45 23
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